Product Brief
Edge Spark® Connect™
© 2025, COGNITIVE ADVANTAGE PTY LTD (ACN 622 007 005) 1
Need
Mobile broadband connectivity is the
foundation of the digital economy and an
essential enabler of defence, public safety,
disaster relief, and government services

Setup Time <1 minute <1 minute <1 minute
© 2025, COGNITIVE ADVANTAGE PTY LTD (ACN 622 007 005) 10
Ordering Information
Product Code Description Options Accessories
CONNECT Edge Spark® Connect™ MOD-BLUSDR30
MOD-HX401
PWR-ACDC-240
PWR-DC-SB50
PWR-DC-ACC
CONNECT-LITE Edge Spark® Connect Lite™ MOD-BLUSDR30
MOD-CL250
PWR-ACDC-120
PWR-DC-SB50
PWR-DC-ACC
PWR-VB155
PWR-VB99
CONNECT-POD Edge Spark® Connect Pod™ MOD-BLUSDR30 PWR-DC-SB50
PWR-DC-ACC
MOD-BLUSDR30 Embedded DTC BluSDR™-30 L-band
S-band
C-band
MOD-HX401 Embedded server
(i7 CPU, 32GB RAM, 1TB SSD)
MOD-CL250 Embedded server
(Celeron CPU, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD)
PWR-ACDC-240 Edge Spark® AC Power Adaptor (240W)
PWR-ACDC-120 Edge Spark® AC Power Adaptor (120W)
PWR-DC-SB50 Edge Spark® DC Power Cable
(Anderson 50A Plug)
PWR-DC-ACC Edge Spark® DC Power Cable
(Accessory 20A Plug)
PWR-VB155 V-Mount Battery (155Wh)
PWR-VB99 V-Mount Battery (99Wh)